
 
Day 3-9, Ecuador portion of trip - Quito, Ecuador to Guayaquil, Ecuador 

 
Day 10-13, Galapagos Islands 



 
Day 14-18 - Piura, Peru to Trujillo, Peru 

 
Day 19-21 Lima, Peru area 

Day 1, Saturday, November 15, 2014 - Left Portland at around 7:00 AM and arrive in Quito, Ecuador 
around midnight 



 
Day 2, Sunday, November 16, 2014 - Went to Equator on bus 

 
Day 3, Monday, November 17, 2014 - Quito, Ecuador to Latacunga, Ecuador 



 
Day 4, Tuesday, November 18, 2014 - Latacunga, Ecuador to Banos, Ecuador 

 
Day 5, Wednesday, November 19, 2014 - Banos, Ecuador to Puyo, Ecuador 



 
Day 6, Thursday, November 20, 2014 Ambato, Ecuador to Riobamba, Ecuador 

 
Day 7, Friday, November 21, 2014 - Riobamba, Ecuador to sleeping on road headed towards Guayaquil, 

Ecuador 



 
Day 8, Saturday, November 22, 2014 - From road side to Troncal, Ecuador 

 
Day 9, Sunday, November 23, 2014 – La Troncal, Ecuador to Guayaquil, Ecuador 



 
Day 10 -13, Monday, November 24-27, 2014 - Galapagos Island/ bus out of Guayaquil, Ecuador - 

mostly boat trips 
 

 
Day 14, Friday, November 28, 2014 - Piura, Peru to sleeping in Covert under highway. 



 
Day 15, Saturday, November 29, 2014 - Covert under highway to Chiclayo, Ecuador 

 
Day 16, Sunday, November 30, 2014 - Chiclayo, Ecuador to Pacamayo, Ecuador 



 
Day 17, Monday, December 1, 2014 - Pacamayo, Ecuador to Huanchaco, Ecuador 

 
Day 18, Tuesday, December 2, 2014 - Huanchaco, Ecuador and around Trujillo, Ecuador - Bus to Lima, 

Peru 



 
Day 19, Wednesday, December 3, 2014 - Lima, Peru 

 
Day 20, Thursday, December 4, 2014 - Lima, Peru - test run to airport 



 
Day 21, Friday, December 5, 2014 - Lima, Peru - South of Miraflores and then to Airport, packed bike 

 
Day 22, Saturday, December 6, 2014 - Boarded plan in Lima to fly back to Portland around 1:30 AM 

and arrived in Portland around 4:00 PM, then assembled bike and took max home. 


